
Note-
C- Country Name
PN- Passport Number
DN- Department Name
D- Designation
SM- Selection Mode
NOA- Nature Of Appointment
YSEIOTJ- Year Spent Eclusively In Other Than Teaching job
WVC- Whether Vocational Course
AQ- Additional/Eligibility Qualification
HQ- Highest Qualification
DOJTP- Date of Joining Teaching Profession
DOJ- Date of Joining
RC-  Religious Community
BDGC- Broad Discipline Group Category
BDGN- Broad Discipline Group Name

College- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-21784

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2012-
12-01

1 8085560
924

pntk199
7@gmai
l.com

Mathem
atics

Hindu NoShri
Narendra
Ku. Kurre

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1980
-01-
01

2012-12-
01

Continu
e

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

7

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2016-
07-25

2 7697460
324

bisnath
23@gm
ail.com

ArtsHindu NoBisnath
Kumar

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1990
-08-
25

2018-09-
06

LeftOBC M.PhilNA Arts 0 2021-07-
31

INDIA Principa
l In-
charge

Male No1985-
09-16

3 9425562
272

arunku
marv32
0@gmai
l.com

ArtsHindu NoArun
Kumar V

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1960
-04-
27

2018-10-
06

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Arts 0 2020-03-
01

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2017-
09-07

4 8109658
816

harshad
chandra
kar@g
mail.co
m

ZoologyHindu NoHarshad
Ku.
Chandrak
ar

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1992
-09-
22

2017-09-
07

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-21784

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2012-
12-06

5 9893020
401

dsingh9
9999@
gmail.co
m

Commer
ce

Sikh NoDr.
Dharmen
der Singh

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1974
-06-
28

2016-07-
29

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Comme
rce

4

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No1993-
10-25

6 9993338
901

johnanu
grahita
@gmail.
com

Sociolog
y

Christia
n

NoDr.
Anugrahit
a John

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1965
-08-
28

1993-10-
25

Continu
e

ST Ph.D.NA Social
Science

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No1989-
11-28

7 9425561
954

ncjcolle
ge.2012
@yahoo
.in

ArtsHindu NoDr.
Pradeep
Kumar
Singh

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1963
-02-
02

1989-11-
28

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Arts 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No1989-
11-16

8 8817173
322

drkavita
singh20
15@gm
ail.com

ArtsHindu NoDr. Kavita
Singh

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1966
-12-
25

1989-11-
16

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Arts 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2010-
10-01

9 9993246
108

dedutts
harma1
08@gm
ail.com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoDr.
Devdutt
Sharma

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1974
-07-
01

2017-08-
09

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Comme
rce

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2012-
11-26

10 9407621
289

praveen
kunwars
ms@gm
ail.com

ArtsHindu NoDr.
Praveen
Kumar
Sahu

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1981
-07-
28

2017-09-
12

Continu
e

OBC Ph.D.NA Arts 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No1992-
01-27

11 9406207
171

drprave
engupta
1966@
gmail.co
m

Economi
cs

Hindu NoDr.
Praveen
Kumar

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1966
-05-
01

2017-08-
09

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Social
Science

0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
11-23

12 9399406
331

ritikbanj
are916
@gmail.
com

Commer
ce

Hindu Noprashant
kumar

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1994
-12-
01

2021-11-
23

New
Appoint
ment

SC Post
Doctorat
e

NA Comme
rce

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
11-12

13 9993804
184

vdeepik
a2816
@gmail.
com

Comput
er
Applicati
on

Buddhis
t

NoDeepika
khobraag
ade

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1989
-11-
16

2021-11-
12

New
Appoint
ment

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Comput
er

0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-21784

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2019-
09-09

14 9329705
695

nehajai.
1313@
gmail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu NoKu Neha
Jaiswal

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1994
-09-
09

2019-09-
09

LeftST Post
Graduat
e

NA Comme
rce

0 2020-07-
31

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2015-
10-01

15 8959475
939

ashwani
kumars
362@g
mail.co
m

ArtsHindu NoAshwani
Ku. Sahu

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1979
-04-
28

2017-09-
12

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Arts 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2017-
12-07

16 9098720
618

sureshsi
nha@g
mail.co
m

BotanyHindu NoShri
Laxmi
Devi
Sinha

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1993
-09-
13

2018-10-
11

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2016-
09-09

17 8109396
198

pragyak
ashyap
0836@
gmail.co
m

PhysicsHindu NoPragya
Kashyap

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1993
-09-
20

2018-08-
21

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No1993-
10-13

18 9425561
942

proffess
orsarita
@gmail.
com

ArtsHindu NoDr. Sarita
Swamy

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1968
-06-
23

2006-07-
08

Continu
e

SC Ph.D.NA Arts 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No1993-
09-25

19 9424132
620

dinesh
makhija
68@gm
ail.com

Chemist
ry

Hindu NoDinesh
Makhija

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1968
-09-
30

2018-08-
23

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2021-
11-15

20 7828438
670

min091
21991
@gmail.
com

Political
Science

Others NoMohan
Lal

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1991
-12-
09

2021-11-
15

New
Appoint
ment

SC M.PhilNA Social
Science

NET 2

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
11-15

21 9174634
459

pijakhan
dalwal1
456@g
mail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu NoPooja
khandelw
al

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1997
-12-
16

2021-11-
15

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Comme
rce

0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2021-
11-30

22 6268773
559

kp5606
53@gm
ail.com

HindiHindu Nokishor
kumar

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1987
-12-
22

2021-11-
30

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Indian
Langua
ge

SLET 0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-21784

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2021-
10-21

23 6265138
537

shileshn
arti14@
gmail.co
m

Sociolog
y

Hindu Noshiklesh
kumar

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1990
-12-
31

2021-11-
15

New
Appoint
ment

SC M.PhilNA Social
Science

SLET 4

Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 7 017Assistant Professor

2 12 00Contract Teacher

3 1 00Principal In-charge

4 1 00Temporary Teacher


